
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date
Recorded= 2024;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202402230000
46930

02/23/2024
10:43:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCCOWN
JIMMIE L

19 163 Instr
#:20211019000
508830

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:163
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE ONE

202403050000
59970

03/05/2024
11:54:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050406000
158280

202405060001
31140

05/06/2024
10:16:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLINGTON
MANOR 2012
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20191030000
400670

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202405060001
31140

05/06/2024
10:16:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLINGTON
MANOR 2012
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20191030000
400670

Other:SEE
INST

202405160001
46170

05/16/2024
03:31:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
SERVICING
COMPANY
LLC

5 73 Blk:2 Book:5
Pg:73
Sub:ALTADEN
A PARK

202405160001
46170

05/16/2024
03:31:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
SERVICING
COMPANY
LLC

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202405160001
46170

05/16/2024
03:31:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
SERVICING
COMPANY
LLC

5 1 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:ALTADEN
A VALLEY
BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION

202401090000
07920

01/09/2024
03:23:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee LIEN BRIDGEWATE
R PARK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

37 9 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:9
Sub:BRIDGEW
ATER PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
THROUGH 51
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202402150000
38920

02/15/2024
03:56:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
TRAVIS L

Instr
#:20100303000
062530

202403220000
78210

03/22/2024
08:24:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20121226000
493600



202405060001
31140

05/06/2024
10:16:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLINGTON
MANOR 2012
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20191030000
400670

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202405160001
46170

05/16/2024
03:31:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
SERVICING
COMPANY
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202405080001
34230

05/08/2024
08:10:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20120125000
029460


