Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Porty Polo	Dog Type	Recorde Other Name	Book	Dogo	MonBook	ManBags	First Reference	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	ivame	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DUOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	FIRST RETERENCE	Legal Description
202402230000 46930	02/23/2024 10:43:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCCOWN JIMMIE L			19	163	Instr #:20211019000 508830	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:163 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE ONE
202403050000 59970	03/05/2024 11:54:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050406000 158280	
202405060001 31140	05/06/2024 10:16:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLINGTON MANOR 2012 LLC			0	0	Instr #:20191030000 400670	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202405060001 31140	05/06/2024 10:16:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLINGTON MANOR 2012 LLC			0	0	Instr #:20191030000 400670	Other:SEE INST
202405160001 46170	05/16/2024 03:31:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE SERVICING COMPANY LLC			5	73		Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:73 Sub:ALTADEN A PARK
202405160001 46170	05/16/2024 03:31:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE SERVICING COMPANY LLC			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202405160001 46170	05/16/2024 03:31:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE SERVICING COMPANY LLC			5	1		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:ALTADEN A VALLEY BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION
202401090000 07920	01/09/2024 03:23:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	LIEN	BRIDGEWATE R PARK HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			37	9		Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:9 Sub:BRIDGEW ATER PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 44 THROUGH 51 FINAL RECORD PLAT
202402150000 38920	02/15/2024 03:56:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRIFF TRAVIS L					Instr #:20100303000 062530	
202403220000 78210	03/22/2024 08:24:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20121226000 493600	

202405060001 31140	05/06/2024 10:16:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLINGTON MANOR 2012 LLC		0	0	Instr #:20191030000 400670	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	05/16/2024 03:31:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	TRANSFER	GREYSTONE SERVICING COMPANY LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
	05/08/2024 08:10:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20120125000 029460	